
Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00252
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/WOMENS CLUB WORKOUT AREA & EXTERIOR ENTRY/RAISE INTERIOR 

ACOUSTIC TILE CEILING/NEW FLOORING AND LIGHTING/VB/B**2/2/16 REVISION RCVD TO 
ADD EXTERIOR ENTRY TRELLIS-PD 2/19/16

Record Opened Date: September 14, 2015 Primary Person: MCCUE CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): October 30, 2015

February 19, 2016

Address(es): 2105 BOW ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $106,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00297
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TIAS TAMALES RESTAURANT/REMODEL AND ADDITION/VB/B

Record Opened Date: October 21, 2015 Primary Person: CONFLUENCE CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 04, 2016 Address(es): 1016 W BROADWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $300,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00304
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/RIVERSIDE SELF STORAGE BLDG D/NEW STORAGE BLDG/VB/S-1

Record Opened Date: October 30, 2015 Primary Person: B T W INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 01, 2016 Address(es): 3645-D CLARK FORK 
WAY

Subtype: BNCON -  New Other Value of Work: $102,540.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00317
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/LUCKY DIAMOND PLAZA/ADDITION OF LEASE SPACE/REMODEL/VB/A-2/M

Record Opened Date: November 05, 2015 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 09, 2016 Address(es): 3702 BROOKS ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $500,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00319
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/VERIZON WIRELESS AT MISSOULA MANOR HOMES/NEW CELLULAR 

EQUIPMENT PLATFORM ON GROUND/VB/U

Record Opened Date: November 06, 2015 Primary Person: STEELHEAD COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 03, 2016 Address(es): 909 W CENTRAL AVE

Subtype: BNCNB -  New Other Than Building Value of Work: $39,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00320
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Description of Work: 2012 CODES/VERIZON WIRELESS AT MISSOULA MANOR HOMES/NEW CELLULAR ANTENNA 
PENTHOUSE ON ROOF/IIA/R-2

Record Opened Date: November 06, 2015 Primary Person: STEELHEAD COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 03, 2016 Address(es): 909 W CENTRAL AVE

Subtype: BNCNB -  New Other Than Building Value of Work: $39,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00322
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/UNGODLY VAPOR

Record Opened Date: November 06, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 10, 2016 Address(es): 140 E BROADWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $935.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00348
Description of Work: CENEX ZIP TRIP / REMOVE AND INSTALL NEW BLD FASCIA, NO CHANGE IN STRUCTURE 

ONLY SKIN/VB/M

Record Opened Date: December 02, 2015 Primary Person: NW CANOPY STRUCTURES INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 05, 2016 Address(es): 1540 TOOLE AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $25,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00349
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/VICTORIAS SECRET C-10/REMODEL/VB/M

Record Opened Date: December 02, 2015 Primary Person: CAHILL CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 2901 MALL BROOKS 
ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $400,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00354
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NEW 4-PLEX #1/PORCH/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: December 10, 2015 Primary Person: MCELMURRY HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 12, 2016 Address(es): 2005 S 4TH ST W

Subtype: BNMRA - New Multifamily 3-4 Units Value of Work: $121,864.19

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00355
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NEW 4-PLEX #2/PORCH/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: December 10, 2015 Primary Person: MCELMURRY HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 12, 2016 Address(es): 2007 S 4TH ST W

Subtype: BNMRA - New Multifamily 3-4 Units Value of Work: $121,864.19

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00357
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TRIPLEX #3/NEW DUPLEX TO EXISTING SFR/PORCH/VB/R-3
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Record Opened Date: December 14, 2015 Primary Person: MCELMURRY HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 12, 2016 Address(es): 645 JOHNSON ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $68,369.06

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00360
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NEW 6-PLEX/PORCH/STORAGE/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: December 18, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 08, 2016 Address(es): 110 S CALIFORNIA ST

Subtype: BNMRB - New Multifamily 5+ Units Value of Work: $188,436.72

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00809
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3 **10/28/15 REVISION RCVD & ROUTED

Record Opened Date: September 10, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 3011 RUSTLER DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $366,639.33

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01013
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/BASEMENT REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 27, 2015 Primary Person: JM MORAN & COMPANY INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 09, 2015

February 18, 2016

Address(es): 541 EVANS AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $10,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01099
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/INTERIOR REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 30, 2015 Primary Person: SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 04, 2016 Address(es): 441 DALY AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $30,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00004
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/THE PUBLIC HOUSE/REMODEL/IIIB/A-3

Record Opened Date: January 08, 2016 Primary Person: SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 130 E BROADWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $101,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00005
Description of Work: FUEL FITNESS & NUTRITION / TENANT FINISH / VB / A-3

Record Opened Date: January 11, 2016 Primary Person: PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 01, 2016 Address(es): 1934 BROOKS ST
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Subtype: BCFND -  Foundation Only Value of Work: $559,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00013
Description of Work: WALLA WALLA UNIVERSITY /  REMODEL FACILITY INTO AN EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION 

WITH CLASS ROOMS, COMPUTER LAB LIBRARY/VB/B

Record Opened Date: January 21, 2016 Primary Person: SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 25, 2016 Address(es): 2415 MULLAN RD

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $127,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00016
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/ MASALA /NEW AWNING/VB/A-2

Record Opened Date: January 22, 2016 Primary Person: FABRICON LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 11, 2016 Address(es): 206 W MAIN ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $1,950.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00017
Description of Work: LIONHEART CAREGIVING / NO CONSTRUCTION-CHANGE OF USE

Record Opened Date: January 25, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 09, 2016 Address(es): 2007 BROOKS ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00018
Description of Work: COMMERCIAL / SUITES 202 AND 204 / TENANT IMPROVEMENTS PER S.M.-VANILLA SHELL 

EXISTING/VB/B

Record Opened Date: January 26, 2016 Primary Person: QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Record Issued Date(s): February 25, 2016 Address(es): 4404 EXPRESSWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $59,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00019
Description of Work: 2012 CODES SUITE B//TARANTINOS PIZZA AND ICE CREAM AREA TENANT FINISHES/VB/A-

2/B**2/24/16 CONTRACTOR RELEASED PERMIT TO OWNER. **

Record Opened Date: January 27, 2016 Primary Person: GARDEN CITY CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 03, 2016 Address(es): 4055 BROOKS ST  
SUITE B

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $267,542.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00020
Description of Work: MID-WIVES IN GARDEN CITY BLDG ST PATS / INTERIOR REMODEL OF 2571 SQ FT OF CLINIC 

SPACE/VB/B

Record Opened Date: January 27, 2016 Primary Person: BOUTEN CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 08, 2016 Address(es): 601 W SPRUCE ST
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Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $236,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00021
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/FUZZYWIGS/RELOCATE TO OLD THINGS REMEMBERED 

LOCATION/REMODEL/VB/M

Record Opened Date: January 27, 2016 Primary Person: HALL BUILDING SERVICES

Record Issued Date(s): February 11, 2016 Address(es): 2901 MALL BROOKS 
ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $56,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00025
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/UM LAW BLDG / RELOCATING ROLL UP DOOR, WALL DOOR, MISC ELEC, 

MOVING DRINKING FOUNTAINS/IIB/B

Record Opened Date: January 29, 2016 Primary Person: REYNOLDS CONSTRUCTION CO 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 18, 2016 Address(es): 715 S 06TH ST E

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $13,100.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00026
Description of Work: RES GROUP HOME-TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES 

PER IBC & LISTING/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: January 29, 2016 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 08, 2016 Address(es): 2430 WYLIE AVE

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $19,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00027
Description of Work: NATIONAL GUARD #C1 / INSTALL EXIT DOOR / VB/ B/ M

Record Opened Date: February 01, 2016 Primary Person: GADDY CONTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 11, 2016 Address(es): 1555 LIBERTY LN

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $6,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00030
Description of Work: COMMERCIAL BLDG / REROOF OVER 1 LAYERPER LISTING & ENGINEERING, PREROOF PER 

A.B./VB/B/F-1/M ** MUST SUPPLY ACCESS TO THIS ROOF FOR INSPECTIONS **

Record Opened Date: February 05, 2016 Primary Person: MISSOULA SHEET METAL

Record Issued Date(s): February 05, 2016 Address(es): 3843 BROOKS ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $117,371.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00031
Description of Work: LIBERTY VAPOR AND SMOKE / CHANGE OF USE FROM OFFICE/NO CONSTRUCTION/VB/M

Record Opened Date: February 05, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 18, 2016 Address(es): 1609 SOUTH AVE W

Report Name:  RES_COM Permit Activity Page 5 of 19 Pages



Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00033
Description of Work: BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY/CHANGE OF USE FROM RETAIL (STUDIO 26) TO  EXPANSION OF 

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE OFFICE/IIIB/B

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: WHY NOT

Record Issued Date(s): February 17, 2016 Address(es): 312 N HIGGINS AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $4,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00034
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/RIVER RIDGE APARTMENTS/INTERIOR REMODEL/REROOF/RESIDE/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: BRISTLECONE DEVELOPMENT 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 2840 SANTA FE CT

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $2,375,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00035
Description of Work: RES 4-PLEX/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER 

IBC & LISTING/7:12/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 16, 2016 Address(es): 414 HARTMAN ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $7,100.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00036
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/RIVER RIDGE APARTMENTS/ADDITION OF STORAGE SPACE TO EXISTING 

GARAGE STRUCTURE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: BRISTLECONE DEVELOPMENT 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 25, 2016 Address(es): 2840 SANTA FE CT

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $44,878.34

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00037
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/406 SALON/CHANGE OF USE/MINOR REMODEL/VB/M

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 23, 2016 Address(es): 315 S HIGGINS AVE W

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $5,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00039
Description of Work: HOLIDAY INN PARKSIDE - PHASE 1 - ENTIRE RENOVATION OF 4TH FLOOR/VA/R-1

Record Opened Date: February 17, 2016 Primary Person: JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 200 S PATTEE ST
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Subtype: BCFND -  Foundation Only Value of Work: $650,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00042
Description of Work: MULTI FAMILY 5 UNITS  / FRONT PORCH / TEAR OFF INSTALL 30LB FELT, RESHINGLE / 

REROOF PER LISTING/ PRE INSPECTION BY A BOWMAN

Record Opened Date: February 18, 2016 Primary Person: BITTERROOT PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 18, 2016 Address(es): 634 S 02ND ST W

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00043
Description of Work: RES TRI-PLEX UNIT 1 ONLY/ REPAIR FROM VEHICLE DAMAGE TO UNIT ONE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 18, 2016 Primary Person: KOACH CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 18, 2016 Address(es): 1205 TOOLE AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $10,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00044
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SOLSTICE 1ST & 2ND FLOOR/REPLACE DAMAGED INSULATION & 

DRYWALL/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: February 23, 2016 Primary Person: DAYSPRING CLEANING & 
RESTORATION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 23, 2016 Address(es): 1535 MSTR LIBERTY 
LN

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $8,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00046
Description of Work: OFFICE BUILDING / TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH NEW EPDM ROOFING PER IBC & LISTING-PRE 

ROOF PER B.P.NEED ENG LETTER/VB/B

Record Opened Date: February 25, 2016 Primary Person: MISSOULA SHEET METAL

Record Issued Date(s): February 25, 2016 Address(es): 228 W MAIN ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $33,173.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00009
Description of Work: NEW SF RESIDENCE/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: January 07, 2016 Primary Person: SCHMID CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 01, 2016 Address(es): 3026 OLD POND RD

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $151,674.90

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00013
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/81 SQ FT LIVING, 60 SQ FT PORCH ADDITIONS & REMODEL/ VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: January 11, 2016 Primary Person: BROME DESIGN BUILD LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 08, 2016 Address(es): 2108 RONALD AVE
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Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $70,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00015
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: January 12, 2016 Primary Person: MARSH CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 10, 2016 Address(es): 6600 W KIKI CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $96,125.55

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00018
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/UNFIN BASEMENT/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: January 15, 2016 Primary Person: SUN PEAK CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 2420 SNAFFLE BIT 
WAY

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $88,771.89

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00038
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 01, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): February 02, 2016 Address(es): 6710 LINDA VISTA 
BLVD

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,890.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00039
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/INTERIOR REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 01, 2016 Primary Person: CONSTRUCTION BUILDING 
SERVICES

Record Issued Date(s): February 08, 2016 Address(es): 612 BROOKS ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $40,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00040
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIDL, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/12:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 01, 2016 Primary Person: FISHER FAMILY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 01, 2016 Address(es): 1 PARSONS DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00041
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/EGRESS WINDOW/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 02, 2016 Primary Person: TRADEWORKS CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 02, 2016 Address(es): 2904 CLARK ST
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Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $3,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00042
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/ADDITION/REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 02, 2016 Primary Person: D TANDE CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 17, 2016 Address(es): 116 AGNES AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $56,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00043
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/7:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 03, 2016 Primary Person: HORSTMAN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 03, 2016 Address(es): 1833 S 14TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00045
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 03, 2016 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 25, 2016 Address(es): 401 CAHILL RISE

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $101,903.48

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00052
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE / REPAIR DAMAGE BY CAR LIKE FOR LIKE, ADDING WINDOW IN NON-

BEARING WALL, UNHEATED/VB/U

Record Opened Date: February 04, 2016 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 04, 2016 Address(es): 4010 GALWAY AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $4,200.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00053
Description of Work: NSFR / ATTACHED GARAGE / BASEMENT / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: February 04, 2016 Primary Person: STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 26, 2016 Address(es): 7146 AVERY LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $100,259.74

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00054
Description of Work: SFR / BASEMENT FINISH AND ADDING CEILING BEAM/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 04, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 05, 2016 Address(es): 102 RIMROCK WAY
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Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $9,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00055
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ICE & WATER/ARCH 

SHINGLES/TWO STORY/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 05, 2016 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 05, 2016 Address(es): 10 GREENBRIER DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00059
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 08, 2016 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 797 PRESTON ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $90,851.26

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00060
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/DUPLEX/MINOR BATHROOM REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 08, 2016 Primary Person: MCMAHON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 08, 2016 Address(es): 846 S 05TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $8,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00061
Description of Work: NEW SF RESIDENCE UNFIN BSMT/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 09, 2016 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 17, 2016 Address(es): 713 PRESTON ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $108,920.04

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00062
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/OVER SINGLE LAYER.ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/5:12/VB/R-

3

Record Opened Date: February 09, 2016 Primary Person: FISHER FAMILY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): February 09, 2016 Address(es): 6616 LONGVIEW DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00063
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / NO TEAR OFF / INSTALLING SHINGLES OVER 1 LAYER OF 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ VB / R3

Record Opened Date: February 10, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 10, 2016 Address(es): 528 LIVINGSTON AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,000.00
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Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00064
Description of Work: SF RES/RESIDE WITH HARDI LAP SIDING OVER 1 LAYER EXISTING PER IRC & LISTING/VB/R-

3

Record Opened Date: February 10, 2016 Primary Person: SILVERFERN

Record Issued Date(s): February 10, 2016 Address(es): 827 N 06TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00065
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: February 10, 2016 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 4649 POTTER PARK 
LP

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $7,757.75

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00066
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TOWNHOUSE/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH 

SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 10, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 11, 2016 Address(es): 2614 A TANBARK 
WAY

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,350.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00067
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TOWNHOUSE/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH 

SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 11, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 11, 2016 Address(es): 2614 B TANBARK 
WAY

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,350.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00068
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/30 YR SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 11, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): February 17, 2016 Address(es): 6835 JAKE CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00069
Description of Work: DUPLEX / INSULATION REPLACEMENT ONLY, LIKE FOR LIKE SMOKE DAMAGE

Record Opened Date: February 11, 2016 Primary Person: KTM CONTRACTING

Record Issued Date(s): February 11, 2016 Address(es): 2209 GILBERT AVE
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Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $8,533.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00070
Description of Work: EXTISTING NON HEATED DETACHED GARAGE / INSTALLING  SLAB, INSIDE BLDG

Record Opened Date: February 11, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 11, 2016 Address(es): 627 S 04TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $9,001.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00071
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REMODEL/ 2ND FL ADDITION 157 SQ FT/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 11, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 19, 2016 Address(es): 430 BEVERLY AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $65,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00072
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/ENCLOSE CARPORT FOR GARAGE/ENCLOSE COVERED DECK & ROOD A 

COV DECK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 11, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 26, 2016 Address(es): 7700 PARKWOOD DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $11,585.28

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00073
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 12, 2016 Primary Person: AMERICAN HOME SERVICES INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 2332 56TH ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $122,732.25

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00074
Description of Work: EXISTING SFR / ADDITION OF MASTER BEDROOM / BATH AND FAMILY ROOM, THIS WILL GO 

WHERE ATTACHED GARAGE CURRENTLY IS/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 12, 2016 Primary Person: BATEMAN BUILDING

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 119 ARTEMOS DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $44,788.60

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00075
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/INTERIOR REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 12, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 16, 2016 Address(es): 332 E CENTRAL AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $40,000.00
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Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00076
Description of Work: SF RESIDENCE/ ADD 2ND STORY OVER CARPORT, KITCHEN & DINE RM AND ADDITION, 

REFRAME CARPORT/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 26, 2016 Address(es): 1557 S 04TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $84,095.75

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00077
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / REMOVE SHINGLES / INSTALL NEW DRIP EDGE / ICE AND 

WATER SHIELD / STARTER COURSE 30# FELT / SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING, RIDGE 
VENT AND RIDGE CAP / R3/ VB /

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 16, 2016 Address(es): 407 E FRONT ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,690.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00078
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / REMOVE SHINGLES / INSTALL NEW DRIP EDGE / ICE AND 

WATER SHIELD / STARTER COURSE 30# FELT / SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING, RIDGE 
VENT AND RIDGE CAP / R3/ VB / 712

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 16, 2016 Address(es): 424 HARTMAN ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,710.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00080
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/BASEMENT FINISH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 17, 2016 Address(es): 4321 BARBARA LN

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $27,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00081
Description of Work: SF RES/ REMODEL BASEMENT & PART OF MAIN & UPPER LEVEL, MOVE STAIR/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: MCCUE CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 340 WOODWORTH 
AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $98,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00082
Description of Work: No Permit - But the roof is being torn off and work is being done. / SFR / TEAR OFF EXISTING 

ROOF / PARTIAL RESHEET / APPLY ICE AND WATER / 30 # FELT DOUBLE LAYER / 30 YR 
SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / INSTALL RIDGE VENT / NEW PIPE JACKS / DRIP EDGE 
AND NEW FASCIA / 3:12 AND 6 12 / VB /

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: GRIZZLY ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): February 16, 2016 Address(es): 1408 RIVER ST
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00084
Description of Work: SF RES/OVER 1 LAYER WITH R SHIELD & TORCHDOWN, 60 MIL TPO PER IRC & 

LISTING/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 17, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): February 17, 2016 Address(es): 1918 36TH ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,900.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00085
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/30YR SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 17, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 17, 2016 Address(es): 830 SCOTT ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00087
Description of Work: NEW SF RESIDENCE/ATT GARAGE/COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 17, 2016 Primary Person: SILVERFERN

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 1428 COOPER ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $74,611.52

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00088
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE  / INSTALL EGRESS WINDOW

Record Opened Date: February 17, 2016 Primary Person: CRICKET CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 19, 2016 Address(es): 1208 YELLOW PINE 
DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $2,400.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00089
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/KITCHEN REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 18, 2016 Primary Person: CLEARWATER GROUP

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 510 PLYMOUTH ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $45,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00090
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / INSTALL GAF 

TIGER PAW UNDERLAYMENT / INSTALL NEW SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / 5:12 / VB / 
R3 / 2 STORY

Record Opened Date: February 19, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): February 19, 2016 Address(es): 1272 RIVER ST
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00091
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / INSTALL GAF TIGER 

PAW UNDERLAYMENT / INSTALL NEW SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / 5:12 / VB / U / 1 
STORY

Record Opened Date: February 19, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): February 19, 2016 Address(es): 1272 RIVER ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00092
Description of Work: SFR / TEAR OFF / ICE AND WATER SHIELD / SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT / SHINGLES PER 

IRC AND LISTING / VB / R3 / 1 STORY / 10/12

Record Opened Date: February 19, 2016 Primary Person: BLACKFOOT ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): February 19, 2016 Address(es): 1950 ALVINA DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $35,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00093
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/BASEMENT REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 19, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 7179 JOY DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $8,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00094
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/EGRESS WINDOW/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 22, 2016 Primary Person: AAA CONSTRUCTION OF 
MISSOULA LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 632 EDITH ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $3,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00095
Description of Work: SF RES/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD. 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 22, 2016 Primary Person: MILLER ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016 Address(es): 639 W KENT AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00096
Description of Work: SF RES/ ENHANCE PAIR ROOF PER ENGINEER FOR SOLAR SYSTEM ON ROOF/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 22, 2016 Primary Person: JORDAN SOLAR LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 26, 2016 Address(es): 1520 S 07TH ST W
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Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00097
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 22, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 23, 2016 Address(es): 2415 COTTAGE CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,930.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00098
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6 & 8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 22, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 23, 2016 Address(es): 2237 GREENOUGH CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,100.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00099
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 23, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): February 23, 2016 Address(es): 5208 DUTTON CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,350.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00100
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/10:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 23, 2016 Primary Person: CHARLES DUNN ROOFING AND 
REMODEL

Record Issued Date(s): February 23, 2016 Address(es): 925 POPLAR ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,350.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00101
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/TITANIUM UNDERLAYMENT/ICE & WATER/GAF 

SHINGLES/TWO STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 23, 2016 Primary Person: SCHROCK CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 23, 2016 Address(es): 1331 PHILIPS ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,900.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00102
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER / 50 YR SHINGLE, 

OBSERVE LOW SLOPE REQUIREMENTS PER LISTING IRC / VB / R3 / 1 STORY / 3.5/12

Record Opened Date: February 24, 2016 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC
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Record Issued Date(s): February 24, 2016 Address(es): 1622 34TH ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $14,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00103
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/TEAR OFF REPLACE 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & LISTING/VB/U

Record Opened Date: February 24, 2016 Primary Person: P R & R

Record Issued Date(s): February 24, 2016 Address(es): 1202 PHILIPS ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00106
Description of Work: SF RES/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 303 FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 25, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 25, 2016 Address(es): 204 DEARBORN AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,400.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00107
Description of Work: RES TOWNHOUSE UNIT B / TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & 

SHINGLES PER IRC & LISTING/6:12/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: February 25, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 25, 2016 Address(es): 2650 TANBARK WAY

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00108
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 303 FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 25, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 25, 2016 Address(es): 2401 STRATFORD LN

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,400.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00109
Description of Work: SF RES/TOWNHOUSE #A/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & 

SHINGLES PER IRC & LISITNG/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 25, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): February 25, 2016 Address(es): 8601 RANCH CLUB 
RD

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00111
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / REPAIR TO ABOUT 600 SQ FT/ REMOVE ROOFING, REPLACE  

5/8 SHEETING / INSTALL ICE AND WATER / 30# FELT / SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / 4:12 
/ R3/ VB / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: February 26, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER
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Record Issued Date(s): February 26, 2016 Address(es): 1201 CLEVELAND ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00112
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/ENCLOSE EXISTING COVERED PORCH FOR LIVING SPACE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 26, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 3433 LLOYD CT

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $60,750.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00113
Description of Work: SF RES/ TEAR OFF REPLACE W/ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 26, 2016 Primary Person: JACK AND JILLZ SKILLS INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 26, 2016 Address(es): 808 RUSSELL ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $10,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00114
Description of Work: SF RES WITH STORAGE ATTACHED/ INSTALL A SMALL GARAGE DOOR INTO STORAGE 

AREA (NOT BIG ENOUGH FOR A CAR) VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 26, 2016 Primary Person: SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 615 1/2 PHILIPS ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00115
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 29, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 151 FAIRWAY DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $10,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00116
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH TYVEK WRAP & LAP SIDING PER IRC & LISTING/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 29, 2016 Primary Person: CONSTRUCTIVE INNOVATION 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 1313 S 04TH ST W

Subtype: ZCSANMRA - NEW MULTI FAMILY 3-4 
UNITS

Value of Work: $7,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00117
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/TITANIUM UNDERLAYMENT/ICE & WATER/ARCH 

SHINGLES/TWO STORY/8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 29, 2016 Primary Person: KASBERG CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 2506 KLONDIKE CT
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00118
Description of Work: GARAGE/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 29, 2016 Primary Person: CONSTRUCTIVE INNOVATION 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 2207 A-B BENTON 
AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $0.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00119
Description of Work: RES DUPLEX / TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER 

IRC & LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: February 29, 2016 Primary Person: CONSTRUCTIVE INNOVATION 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): February 29, 2016 Address(es): 2207 A-B BENTON 
AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,000.00
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